Mechanical Permit Fees

Permit Issuance Fee:

A/C With or Without Heating

Up and Including 3 Tons

Over 3 Tons and Including 5 Tons
Over 5 Tons and Including 10 Tons
Over 10 Tons Each Ton Over

Refrigeration
Up To and Including 3 H.P.

Over 3 H.P. and Including 10 H.P.

Over 10 H.P. And Including 20 H.P.

OVER 20 H.P. Each H.P. Over
Chillers Each Ton

Each Cooling Coil

Boilers

Each Heating Coil

Thur Wall Unit
Heating or Cooling Each Unit
Cooling Tower(Water)

Heating Only
Gas or Electric Each Unit

Re-Inspection Fee
Ventilation Hood Each Hood
Incinerators

Vent Fans Each Fan

Dryers

Residential Fee Amounts

Commercial Fee Amounts

$10.00

$9.00
$12.00
$15.00
$2.00

$9.00
$12.00
$15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$15.00
$3.00

$5.00
$8.00

$5.00
$2.00

$12.00

$10.00
$15.00
$18.00

$2.50

$10.00
$15.00
$18.00
$2.50
$0.50
$1.00
$20.00
$1.00

$7.00
$10.00

$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$5.00



Notes

Each



