Mechanical Permit Fees

	Residential Fee Amounts	Commercial Fee Amounts
Permit Issuance Fee:	\$10.00	\$12.00
A/C With or Without Heating		
Up and Including 3 Tons	\$9.00	\$10.00
Over 3 Tons and Including 5 Tons	\$12.00	\$15.00
Over 5 Tons and Including 10 Tons	\$15.00	\$18.00
Over 10 Tons Each Ton Over	\$2.00	\$2.50
Refrigeration		
Up To and Including 3 H.P.	\$9.00	\$10.00
Over 3 H.P. and Including 10 H.P.	\$12.00	\$15.00
Over 10 H.P. And Including 20 H.P.	\$15.00	\$18.00
OVER 20 H.P. Each H.P. Over	\$2.00	\$2.50
Chillers Each Ton	\$2.00	\$0.50
Each Cooling Coil	\$3.00	\$1.00
Boilers	\$15.00	\$20.00
Each Heating Coil	\$3.00	\$1.00
Thur Wall Unit		
Heating or Cooling Each Unit	\$5.00	\$7.00
Cooling Tower(Water)	\$8.00	\$10.00
Heating Only		
Gas or Electric Each Unit	\$5.00	\$6.00
Re-Inspection Fee	\$2.00	\$5.00
Ventilation Hood Each Hood	·	\$10.00
Incinerators		\$10.00
Vent Fans Each Fan		\$1.00
Dryers		\$5.00
•		1 - 1 - 1

<u>Notes</u>

Each